
 

Multi-destination Tour - FIT 
 

Salem Halloween with Witches & Ghosts 
Halloween Tour 

 

 
Product Code: DM-SHWWGHT 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

 
Version – 1.01 

21 Sep 2021 
 
 

Tariffs – 1.01 
 Cost per person in US dollar $s. 
 Rates includes Taxes. 
 Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 
 Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Destination Hotel 
Salem Comfort Inn Danvers- Boston 

  

Boston Boston Marriott Long Wharf 
    

 

Valid From Valid To Twin 
Sr. Ctzn 

Triple Quad 
Youth Child Child Cancellation 

Policy + 65 12 to 16 6 to 12 below 5 
29-Oct-22 04-Nov-22 $2,199  $2,199  $1,599  $1,299  $349  $259  $109  7-Days 
                    
Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.           

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   
TWIN  or   
SINGLE  or   
TRIPLE   
QUAD   
YOUTH – 2 AD + 2 Youth   
CHILD  - 2 Ad + 2 Child   
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